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Tous nos modeéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
1016310 346904
101631 662370
1016312 345679
1016313 662387
1016314 345686
1016315 345693
1016316 345709

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

15 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

28 mm

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Raccord a sertir spécial gaz

Famille : Coude
Destination : Gaz
Modele : A sertir

Genre : MF

Diamétres Prix

12mm 4,23€ HT
14 mm 10,MEHT
15mm 3,62€ HT
16 mm 10,54€ HT
18 mm 4,68€ HT
22mm 5,36€ HT
28 mm 15,35€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Prix catalogue
A partir de

4,82€HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202/60/80 : area
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